Overhead
Concealed Closers
General Information .............................................................................................................................................................3
Specifications .....................................................................................................................................................................3
90 Series ........................................................................................................................................................................4-5
90 Parts List .....................................................................................................................................................................6-7
700/800 Series ............................................................................................................................................................8-11
700/800 Parts List .......................................................................................................................................................12-15

OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS
ARCHItECtuRAL GRADE/OFFSEt HuNG
How to Order
PH - 1-3 Spring
W - Wood frame
WPH
Prefix
91
Model
N
function Options RH
Hand
x 626
finish
N - non-Hold Open
H - Hold Open
RH - Right Hand
LH - Left Hand
1/2" extended spindle
689 Spayed Aluminum
690 Sprayed dark Bronze
691 Sprayed Light Bronze
693 Sprayed Black
696 Sprayed Brass
605 Bright Brass
606 Satin Brass
612 Satin Bronze
613 dark Bronze
613e dark Oxidized Satin
 Bronze - equivalent
618 Bright nickel
619 Satin nickel
625 Bright Chrome
626 Satin Chrome
OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS
PARtS LISt
6

Interior    3'8" x 8'0"  (1118 x 2438mm)
MOdeL 700
How to Order
6*
7*
8*
M70
Model
6
Spring Size
90A
Hold Open
x 1/2" Ext Spdl
Suffix
RH
Hand
x 626
finish
RH - Right Hand
LH - Left Hand
1/2" extended Spindle
 90A  - Hold Open
 105A - Hold Open
 90N - non-Hold Open
 105N - non-Hold Open
 700  -  Aluminum door & frames
 M700  -  Metal doors & frames
 MW700  - Wood doors & Metal frames
 W700  -  Wood doors & frames
*See chart below for door widths
All Arms Are
689 Sprayed Alum
690 Sprayed dk Brz
691 Sprayed Lt Brz
693 Sprayed Black
696 Sprayed Brass
Cover Plates
605 Bright Brass
606 Satin Brass
611 Bright Bronze
612 Satin Bronze
613 dark Bronze
613e dark Oxidized
 Satin Bronze -
 equivalent
619 Satin nickel
622 flat Black
625 Bright Chrome
626 Satin Chrome
OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS
ARCHItECtuRAL GRADE/DOuBLE ACtING CENtER HuNG
10 Copyright © 2001-2015, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc. is prohibited.
MOdeL 800
Application
• exterior or interior doors
• door weight up to 200 lbs.
Features
• double acting
• non-handed
•	 Available	non-hold	open	(N)	or	automatic	hold	open	(A).	Specify	90°	or	105°,	N	or	A
• Adjustable closing speed valve
• Includes 2183020 bottom pivot
• Product should always be used with auxiliary floor or wall stop
• 2 year limited warranty
Optional Features
• extended spindle; 1/2" longer than standard closer spindle. Must be ordered as part of the closer; cannot be added later

Interior 3'8" x 8'0"  (1118 x 2438mm)
MOdeL 800
How to Order
6*
7*
8*
M80
Model
6
Spring Size
90A
Hold Open
x 1/2" Ext Spdl
Suffix
x 626
finish
1/2" extended Spindle
 90A  - Hold Open
 105A  -  Hold Open
 90N  -  non-Hold Open
 105N - non-Hold Open
 800 - Closer for Aluminum door and frames
 M800 - Closer for Metal doors and frames
 MW800 - Closer for Wood doors and Metal frames
 W800 - Closer for Wood doors and frames
*See chart below for door widths
All Arms Are
689 Sprayed Alum
690 Sprayed dk Brz
691 Sprayed Lt Brz
693 Sprayed Black
696 Sprayed Brass
Cover Plates
605 Bright Brass
606 Satin Brass
611 Bright Bronze
612 Satin Bronze
613 dark Bronze
613e dark Oxidized
 Satin Bronze -
 equivalent
619 Satin nickel
622 flat Black
625 Bright Chrome
626 Satin Chrome
OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS
PARtS LISt
12

COMMODItY GRADE/OFFSEt HuNG
MOdeL 0608
How to Order
M0608
Model
90A
Hold Open
x 1/2" Ext Spdl
Suffix
x 626
finish
1/2" extended Spindle
 90A  -  Hold Open
 105A  -  Hold Open
 N  -  non-Hold Open
 0608 - Closer for Aluminum door and frames
 M0608 - Closer for Metal doors and frames
 MW0608 - Closer for Wood doors and Metal frames
 W0608 - Closer for Wood doors and frames
 AW0608 - Closer for Wood doors & Aluminum frams
All Arms Are
689 Sprayed Alum
690 Sprayed dk Brz
691 Sprayed Lt Brz
693 Sprayed Black
696 Sprayed Brass
Cover Plates
605 Bright Brass
606 Satin Brass
611 Bright Bronze
612 Satin Bronze
613 dark Bronze
619 Satin nickel
622 flat Black
625 Bright Chrome
626 Satin Chrome
0608/AW0608
OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS
PARtS LISt
18 Copyright © 2001-2015, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc. is prohibited.
(C) Arm Assembly
    (sprayed finishes only)
 0608312-*
(d) Rail
 0608109 (A)
(A)
(C)
(d)
(e)
(B)
(A)  Closer Mounting Kit
 608019
(B) Closer Body (Specify
 Complete Model
 no. x LAP)
(e) Arm & Rail Package
 (sprayed finishes only)
 06082012-*
Screw Kit
Screw Kit
608064
19Copyright © 2001-2015, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc. is prohibited.
OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS
PARtS LISt
*specify finish

COMMODItY GRADE/CENtER HuNG
Technical Information
How to Order
M  608
Model
90A
Hold Open
x 1/2" Ext Spdl
Suffix
x 626
finish
1/2" extended Spindle
 90A  - Hold Open
 105A  - Hold Open
 N  - non-Hold Open
 608EL - end Load Arm Closer for Aluminum doors and frames
 608SL - Side Load Arm Closer for Aluminum doors and frames
 M608 - Closer for Metal doors and frames
 MW608 - Closer for Wood doors and Metal frames
 W608 - Closer for Wood doors and frames
 AW608 - Closer for Wood doors & Aluminum frams
All Arms Are
689 Sprayed Alum
690 Sprayed dk Brz
691 Sprayed Lt Brz
693 Sprayed Black
696 Sprayed Brass
Cover Plates
605 Bright Brass
606 Satin Brass
611 Bright Bronze
612 Satin Bronze
613 dark Bronze
619 Satin nickel
622 flat Black
625 Bright Chrome
626 Satin Chrome
*specify finish
(A)
(B)
(C)
(e)
(A) Closer Mounting Kit
 608019
(B) Closer Body
 (Specify Complete
 Model no. x LAP)
(C) end Load Arm Pkg
 6002020
(d) Side Load Arm
 608005S
(e) Bottom Pivot with Screws
 608011A
Screw Kit
Arm Screw Kit
(Includes arm end block)
107065
Bottom Pivot Screw Kit
107143
(A)
(d)
OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS
PARtS LISt
22 Copyright © 2001-2015, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc. is prohibited.
608eL/608SL
23Copyright © 2001-2015, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc. is prohibited.
OVERHEAD CONCEALED CLOSERS
PARtS LISt
*specify finish